WADP activities in Saint Petersburg

Management Committee and General Assembly Conference "Copyright in philately"



UNIVERSAL POSTAL UNION

7-8 June 2018, A.S. Popov Central Museum of Communications Saint Petersburg (Federation of Russia)



Programme

7 June 2018

Head of the Federation – Mr. Artyom CEO, JSC Federation – Ms. Olfa Mo "Philately a	ADIBEKOV "Marka" and WADP President of Russia
-	Announcement of events program and adoption of WADP MC Agenda OKADDEM nd IRCs" Programme Manager iostal Union International Bureau
10:00	Work of WADP MC in accordance with POC C 3 WADP MC 2018.1–Doc 1
12:00	Lunch and visit of A.S. Popov Central Museum of Communications including the philatelic exhibition "Football"
	Opening of WADP General Assembly and adoption of Agenda DKADDEM <i>nd IRCs" Programme Manager</i> <i>tostal Union International Bureau</i>
14:15	Work of WADP GA in accordance with POC C 3 WADP GA 2018.1–Doc 1
15:15	Coffee Break
15:30	Continuation of the work of WADP GA
 16:00 Summary and conclusions Mr. Artyom ADIBEKOV CEO, JSC "Marka" and WADP President Federation of Russia Ms. Olfa MOKADDEM "Philately and IRCs" Programme Manager Universal Postal Union International Bureau 	
16:30	Closing of the WADP General Assembly

8 June 2018 - Copyright in philately

- 09:30 Opening of the conference "Copyright in philately" and introduction
- Mr. Artyom ADIBEKOV CEO, JSC "Marka" and WADP President Federation of Russia
- Ms. Olfa MOKADDEM
 "Philately and IRCs" Programme Manager Universal Postal Union International Bureau
- 10:00 Presentation by Fédération Internationale de Football Association (FIFA)
- Mr. Dominique BOYER
 Head of Retail & Licensing
 Fédération Internationale de Football Association (FIFA)

10:30 Presentation by World Intellectual Property Organization

 Ms. Catherine Jewell Senior Information Officer World Intellectual Property Organization

11:00 Coffee Break

11:20 Philatelic program for the FIFA World Cup

- Ms. Elena DIDENKO Director of publishing activities at JSC "Marka" Federation of Russia
- 11:50 Share of experience by Tunisia
- Mr. Houssem GHARBI
 Head of International Cooperation
 Tunisia

12:20 Stamp protection measures

Ms. Olfa MOKADDEM
 "Philately and IRCs" Programme Manager
 Universal Postal Union International Bureau

12:40 Questions, conclusion and end of the conference

13:00 Lunch and excursion program